:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8586553

Mar 08, 2024 - 01:52 (UTC)

In epoch 268,329 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 553579 - 0.018329721 ETH®
71.54 USD

2 553580 - 0.018438973 ETH®
71.96 USD

3 553581 - 0.018452366 ETH®
72.01 USD

4 553582 - 0.018392279 ETH®
71.78 USD

S 553583 - 0.018380881 ETH®
71.74 USD

6 553584 - 0.018360835 ETH®
71.66 USD

7 553585 - 0.018330863 ETH®
71.54 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/8586553
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/268329
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553579
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553580
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553581
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553582
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553583
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553584
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553585

B
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=

Validator Id

553586

553587

553589

553590

553593

553594

Validator Id

1011461

Amount

0.018349960
71.61 USD

0.018337686
71.57 USD

0.018332609
71.55 USD

0.062145952
242 .55 USD

0.018386045
71.76 USD

0.018325355
71.52 USD

0.018429871
71.93 USD

0.018339553
71.57 USD

0.062171413
242.65 USD

Amount

+ 0.044565101

173.93 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553586
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553587
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553588
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553589
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553590
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553591
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553593
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553594
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553595
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1011461

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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